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AIRGAIN INC COM USD0.0001

ISIN: US00938A1043

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
7.52 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-3.09% (-0.24)

US00938A1043
AIRG

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

80 EUR

S&P 500

7.50 USD (3,100)
7.58 USD (800)
7.84 USD

8.00 USD

7.3901 USD
7.76 USD
7.74031 USD
59,648
461,171.39

634

WKN: 00938A104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21

s i £ o o

2021 2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings

2023

2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00938A1043&ID_NOTATION=167888578
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73376078f2dafc038f8e28a3c0a99687586d3b0428c3197ca0d388ccad4d9272&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dffa3795e80df07ee&time=1723926012&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bc241ea381e19452140c8b1e6372f5965248e18858dfd6f709c0fa87aa0457f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7f3adcd2901df35a9&time=1723926012&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c07d301f0aea667890e4444bb5ce5ce222bbfdc057841d36772b9b514dfe330c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca5c2ab9d78812f88&time=1723926012&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9397ca77ff3c61a4a234a3838037518cf6841668be9684406faa393323d1c447&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=129282b14886317c2&time=1723926012&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dad43f050adb5cc86c1e27e59298ef21d3c760fb2f15d98d5515f37a93ff5b38&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e15595215f5322fcb&time=1723926012&tool=RSC

AIRGAIN INC COM USD0.0001

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
7.52 USD

Difference

General attributes

-3.09% (-0.24)

ISIN US00938A1043
Symbol AIRG
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 80 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 7.50 USD (3,100)
Ask (Ask size) 7.58 USD (800)
Open 7.84 USD
High 8.00 USD
Low 7.3901 USD
Close (prev. day) 7.76 USD
VWAP 7.74031 USD
Volume (pcs) 59,648
Trading volume 461,171.39
Number of trades 634

Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +90.20% +84.76% -47.64%
Perf (abs.) +3.68 +3.56 -7.06
Beta 0.30 0.08 0.73
Volatility  65.54 92.67 69.94

CESKAS

spofitelna

25.00

20.00

15.00 FMJ \
M, ¥ i
10.00 'm,w /

5.00

5Y

M’MF Hv

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/16 18:44 6.60 EUR 0.00
Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 7.52USD 0.46
Frankfurt 2024/08/16 08:08 7.05 EUR 0.00

7.33 USD (21,640

)
)
)
)
7.95 USD (2024/07/29)
)
)
)

(
6.88 USD (34,509
5.91 USD (30,981
4.62 USD (31,604

3.06 USD (2024/01/19
7.95 USD (2024/07/29
1.63 USD (2023/11/10

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

4
634
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=167888578
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=196491387
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184302192

AIRGAIN INC COM USD0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
AIRGAIN INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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